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Return of Certificates of Service as Masters of Oil-engine Vessels not exceeding Six Tons Register

issued during the Year ended 31st March, 1912—continued.

Nameof Person. Date of
issue.

Class of No. of
Certificate. Certificate. Name of Person. Pate of

Issue.
Class of

Certificate.
No. ot

Certificate.

Richard Nightingale
1911.

May 1 Restricted
limits

Ditto . . 3314 John James Barfield Gullery .. 1911.
May 1 Restricted

limits
Ditto ..

j 3394

Harry Bush
Frederick Henry Alexander
Carl Julius Carstensen
William John Stirling..
Arthur Heberley
Verner Bertie Turner
George Edward Turner
Thomas Moloney
Walter Sanderson
John Herbert Snook
James Augustus Thomson
Thomas Thorne Seccombe
Thomas Daniel Gilchrist
Alfred Joseph Moody
Alexander Pollock
Jens Peter Svendsen
Francis John William Stallard ..
Philip Brewster
Edward George Stallard
William Thomas Widdowson ..
Alexander Walter Leask
Harold Morgan
Thomas Hardwick
Abraham Wast
Charles Stuart
William Johnson
Thomas Frederick Butland
George Puckey
James Knarston
John Adamson Knarston
Richard Evanson Beamish
Norman William Naylor
Henry Pritchard
Frederick Hayward
Edward Morton
Ernest Payne
Albert Clarence Jamieson
William John Kelly
Daniel Redwood
Walter Seymour l..
Whiu Himiona
Arthur Sidney Snook
Oscar Hugh Wright
George Blackwell
Alexander Stuart, Archibald McCarthy
George McCarthy
Frederick Ward
Harry Gordon
Harvey Turner
William Alfred Oldham
Bernt Alfred Arnisen
William McKay
John Thomas Heberley
Robert John William Turner ...
Adam Palmer Hamilton
William Alfred Irwin
Nicholas Gestro
George John James Clark
Alexander McLeod
George Swanson
Thomas Hunter
Thomas Anthony
Albert Palmerston Douslin
William Herivel
Thomas Richards
Herbert George Hool
William Martin
William Hervey Cook
Charles Hay Hepburn Stuart

Forbes
Frank Williams
John William Taylor
Leonard Cheriton
Albert Rodley
Edward Courtenay Kenny
Walter August Thomsen
William Reeves
Heremia te Wake
Henry Dangen

3315
3316
3317
3318
3319
3320
3321
3322
3323
3324
3325
3326
3327
3328
3329
3330
3331
3332
3333
3334
3335
3336
3337
3338
3339
3340
3341
3342
3343
3344
3345
3346
3347
3348
3349
3350
3351
3352
3353
3354
3355
3356
3357
3358
3359
3360
3361
3362
3363
3364
3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370
3371
3372
3373
3374
3375
3376
3377
3378
3379
3380
3381
3382
3383
3384

John Hall Galloway
Joseph Fell
Herbert Halliwell ..
William Ansdell Leech
Charles Winsburv Philpotts
Alfred Baldick
George William Wallace Webber
Albert Sven Johnson
Frank Edmund Danaher
Reginald Guy Bellve
Richard Alfred Northwood, jun.
Cornelius Gothard ..
George Gates ..
James William Emmett .. I
Charles Joshua Johnson
Edward Berg ..
Alexander John Glasgow
Thomas Herbert Kelsey .. j
Bernard Boese ..
Thomas Edward Taylor
Eric Gordon Hammond
Nicholas Greenwell
John Keenan
William Alfred Sydney Gray ..
Hedley Muncaster France
Henry Hughes
John Young
Henry Stephenson
Frank Ramsey
JohnSenior ReynoldsWoodhouse
Henry Roper Porter
Lars Gibson
Harold Christian Gibson
Harry Shortt
Andrew Anderson
Arthur Morgan
Augustus Frederick Foot
Lionel Hardiman
Arthur Augustus SelwinMaxwell
Hone Teihi
William Sidney McMillan
Henry Cornwell Christian
Charles Shalfoon
George Alfred J. Wiseman
Isaac James Bradley
Robert Sterling
Arthur Lightfoot
Thor Matisen Brick
John Edgar
John Crawford McBride
Robert Holmes
Joshua Brown
James Jackson
Herbert Roderique
Mark Jurakovich
Leonard Bennett
Albert Edward Hope
George Patchett
John William Anderson
Charles Norman
John Lavrick Nordstrond
Joseph Hammond
Phillip Hocquard
Natate Diracca
Joseph Angelo
Edward Samuel Dent
Edgar James Jones
Walter Joseph Menzes
William Hamilton
Arthur WilliamThomas Subritzky
Richard Ward Veal
James Kelly
Thomas Frederick Atkins
Thomas Partridge
Charles Nelson
Arthur Stephen Lane
Cecil Hayward
William John Coxhead
Leonard John Dodd
Robert Ewing

1

HH 1

II 1

HH

HH 1

» 1

HH 1

3395
3396
3397
3398
3399
3400
3401
3402
3403
3404
3405
3406
3407
3408
3409
3410
3411
3412
3413
3414
3415
3416
3417
3418
3419
3420
3421
3422
3423
3424
3425
3426
3427
3428
3429
3430
3431
3432
3433
3434
3435
3436
3437
3438
3439
3440
3441
3442
3443
3444
3445
3446
3447
3448
3449
3450
3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457
3458
3459
3460
3461
3462
3463
3464
3465
3466
3467
3468
3469
3470
3471
3472
3473
3474

3385
3386
3387
3388
3389
3390
3391
3392
3393
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